Course #
1
2
4
5
15
25
50
124/224
125
145
151

The following courses have prerequisites or suggested course preparation:

USP 138
USP 169
USP 177B
USP 185A
USP 185B
USP 186
USP 187
USP 191A
USP 191B

Fall 2021
History of US Urban Communities
Urban World System
Introduction to Geographic Information Systems
Intro. To Real Estate & Dev. Process
Applied Urban Econ.
Real Estate and Development Principles and Analysis
RED Colloquium
Land Use Planning
The Design of Social Research
Aging—Social and Health Policy Issues
Real Estate Planning and Development
Real Estate Development Market Analysis
Special Topics: Israel Exchange
Introduction to Green Building
Sustainable Development
Urban Design Practicum
Real Estate Finance and Development Studio |
Senior Sequence-Proposal
Special Topics: Gender, Race & Place
Intermediate Geographic Information Systems

Course #

2

4

6
125
128A
131
138
141A
142A
143
150

152
159A
161
165B
165B

173
175
177A
179
180
181
182
185B
187
188
189
191A
193

USP 2021-2022 COURSE SCHEDULE

Winter 2022
Urban World Systems
Introduction to GIS
Introduction to Global Architecture
The Design of Social Research
Climate Action Scholars
Spec. Topics -"Beer in City"
Urban Economic Development
Life Course - Research
Homelessness Part 1
US Health Care System
Real Estate & Development Law and Regulation
Real Estate Planning & Development
Real Estate Development Finance and Investment
NAIOP Challenge |
Environmental Design & Crime Prevention
Spec. Topics - Israel Exchange
Spec. Topics - Green New Deal Superstudio |
Sustainable Planning
History of Urban Planning and Design
Site Analysis
Urban Design Practicum
Urban Design./Theory/Pract.
Introduction to Transportation Planning
Public Transportation
Gentrification
Real Estate Finance and Development Studio Il
Senior Sequence-Project
Field Research - Mexican Migration Program
High Tech Innovation and the Society
Intermediate Geographic Information Systems
San Diego Community Research

Course #
3
4
5
15
100
124/224
125
1288
142B
147
148
150
153
158A
1598
160
164

172
177A
1778

184

189

190
191B

Spring 2022
The City & Social Theory
Introduction to Geographic Information Systems
Intro. To Real Estate & Dev. Process
Applied Urban Economics for Planning & Development
Intro to Urban Planning
Land Use Planning
The Design Of Social Research
Climate Action Scholars
Homelessness Part 2
Case Studies in Health-Care Programs/Poor and Underserved Population
Health and the Built Environment
Real Estate Law and Regulation
Real Estate Development Market Analysis
Spec. Topics - advanced Real Estate Development Finance and Investment
NAIOP Challenge Il
Research Methods: Analyzing Crime
Cities in Film
Sustainable Development
Graphics/Vis Comm.
Urban Design Practicum
Advanced Urban Design Practicum
Decolonizing the Green New Deal
Water
Senior Honors
Advanced Geographic Information Systems

THIS SCHEDULE IS TENTATIVE. COURSE OFFERINGS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE REFER TO UCSD COURSE SCHEDULE FOR FINALIZED COURSE OFFERINGS

Suggested: ECON 1, USP 15, or equivalent
Required: USP 124
Required: USP 177, or USP 177A, or USP 179

Required: USP 124, USP 151, USP 152, and USP 153; Suggested: Technical Elective

Required: USP 185A

Required: USP 124, Research Methods, and Technical Elective

Required: USP 186
Required: USP 4
Required: USP 191A
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