## **USP 2021-2022 COURSE SCHEDULE**

USP 2021-2022 COURSE SCHEDULE					
Course #	Fall 2021	Course #	Winter 2022	Course #	Spring 2022
1	History of US Urban Communities	2	Urban World Systems	3	The City & Social Theory
2	Urban World System	4	Introduction to GIS	4	Introduction to Geographic Information Systems
4	Introduction to Geographic Information Systems	6	Introduction to Global Architecture	5	Intro. To Real Estate & Dev. Process
5	Intro. To Real Estate & Dev. Process	125	The Design of Social Research	15	Applied Urban Economics for Planning & Development
15	Applied Urban Econ.	128A	Climate Action Scholars	100	Intro to Urban Planning
25	Real Estate and Development Principles and Analysis	131	Spec. Topics -"Beer in City"	124/224	Land Use Planning
50	RED Colloquium	138	Urban Economic Development	125	The Design Of Social Research
124/224	Land Use Planning	141A	Life Course - Research	128B	Climate Action Scholars
125	The Design of Social Research	142A	Homelessness Part 1	142B	Homelessness Part 2
145	Aging—Social and Health Policy Issues	143	US Health Care System	147	Case Studies in Health-Care Programs/Poor and Underserved Population
151	Real Estate Planning and Development	150	Real Estate & Development Law and Regulation	148	Health and the Built Environment
153	Real Estate Development Market Analysis	151	Real Estate Planning & Development	150	Real Estate Law and Regulation
165B	Special Topics: Israel Exchange	152	Real Estate Development Finance and Investment	153	Real Estate Development Market Analysis
169	Introduction to Green Building	159A	NAIOP Challenge I	158A	Spec. Topics - advanced Real Estate Development Finance and Investment
171	Sustainable Development	161	Environmental Design & Crime Prevention	159B	NAIOP Challenge II
177A	Urban Design Practicum	165B	Spec. Topics - Israel Exchange	160	Research Methods: Analyzing Crime
185A	Real Estate Finance and Development Studio I	165B	Spec. Topics - Green New Deal Superstudio I	164	Cities in Film
186	Senior Sequence-Proposal	170	Sustainable Planning	171	Sustainable Development
189	Special Topics: Gender, Race & Place	173	History of Urban Planning and Design	172	Graphics/Vis Comm.
191	Intermediate Geographic Information Systems	175	Site Analysis	177A	Urban Design Practicum
		177A	Urban Design Practicum	177B	Advanced Urban Design Practicum
		179	Urban Design./Theory/Pract.	184	Decolonizing the Green New Deal
		180	Introduction to Transportation Planning	189	Water
		181	Public Transportation	190	Senior Honors
		182	Gentrification	191B	Advanced Geographic Information Systems
		185B	Real Estate Finance and Development Studio II		
		187	Senior Sequence-Project		
		188	Field Research - Mexican Migration Program		
		189	High Tech Innovation and the Society		
		191A 193	Intermediate Geographic Information Systems		
		193	San Diego Community Research		
THIS SCHEDULE IS TENTATIVE COLLEGE DESCRIPTION CHANGE DIFACE DEFER TO LICEN COLLEGE SCHEDULE FOR FINALIZED COLLEGE DESCRIPTION					

## THIS SCHEDULE IS TENTATIVE. COURSE OFFERINGS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE REFER TO UCSD COURSE SCHEDULE FOR FINALIZED COURSE OFFERINGS

## The following courses have prerequisites or suggested course preparation:

**USP 138** Suggested: ECON 1, USP 15, or equivalent

USP 169 Required: USP 124

**USP 177B** Required: USP 177, or USP 177A, or USP 179

USP 185A Required: USP 124, USP 151, USP 152, and USP 153; Suggested: Technical Elective

USP 185B Required: USP 185A

USP 186 Required: USP 124, Research Methods, and Technical Elective

 USP 187
 Required: USP 186

 USP 191A
 Required: USP 4

 USP 191B
 Required: USP 191A